
S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 NIZAMUDDIN 6:45 2:55
2 ZAKIR NAGAR 7:00 2:40
3 NFC GATE 7:05 2:45
4 BHARAT NAGAR RED LIGHT 7:10 2:50
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 KALINDI COLONY 6.52 2.32
2 NFC-I 6.54 2.36
3 NFC-II 6.55 2.35
4 ZAKIR NAGAR 6.58 2.37
5 NFC-III 7.00 2.40
6 NFC-IV 7.01 2.42
7 BHARAT NAGAR 7.04 2.44
8 SURYA HOTEL 7.10 2.50
9 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.40 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 MAHAGUN MODERN 7.05 2:40
2 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 THOKER NO.7 7.00 2.40
2 THOKER NO.8 7.08 2.35
3 THOKER NO.9 7.10 2.30
4 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME

BUS ROUTE-M-5-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS MEGHA-7983981389

BUS DRIVER-RAMENDER-6386424464

BUS ROUTE -M-3-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SUSHMITA-8527829287

BUS DRIVER-KAPIL-8449044023

BUS ROUTE -M-4-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS HINA-7506721367

BUS DRIVER-RAHUL-7290963105

BUS ROUTE -M-1-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS POONAM-9910084681

BUS DRIVER-DARSHAN-9650336530

BUS ROUTE -M-2-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS AFIFA-9971617120

BUS DRIVER-RAMJANI-9540893787



1 SUPERTECH CAPTOWN GATE NO 1 7:00 2:20
2 PRATEEK WHISTERIA GATE NO-2 7:05 2:25
3 PRATEEK WHISTERIA GATE NO-3 7:10 2:30
4 ANTARIKSH FOREST 7:12 2:32
5 SUPERTECH CAPTOWN GATE NO 2 7:17 2:37
6 J M ORCHID 7:20 2:40
7 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 THOKER NO.3 7:05 2:33
2 THOKER NO.4 7.06 2:32
3 THOKER NO.5 7.07 2:30
4 THOKER NO.6 7.10 2:28
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC-144 7.00 2.35
2 SEC-143 7.05 2.30
3 GRAND OMEX SEC-93 7.15 2.22
4 FOREST SPA SEC-93 7.16 2.20
5 PARSWNATH PRESTIGE SEC-93 7.20 2.15
6 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.40 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 NOOR NAGAR 6:55 2:40
2 NOOR NAGAR SLOP 7:00 2:35
3 SUKHDEV VIHAR 7:10 2:50
4 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 OKHLA HEAD 6:55 2.35
2 JASWANT APPTS 6:56 2:40

BUS ROUTE-M-6-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS ZEENAT-8860498198

BUS DRIVER-JAIPRAKASH-9412139057

BUS ROUTE -M-9-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SMRITI TRIKHA-7982928643

BUS DRIVER-SATISH-8742953374

BUS ROUTE-M-7-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS URVASHI-8587882811

BUS DRIVER-MANOJ-9625803271

BUS ROUTE-M-8-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MR ZAMEER-8447497916

BUS DRIVER-JITTU-9761883093



3 JAMIA UNIVERSITY 7:00 2:45
4 SHAHEEN BAGH 7:15 2.25
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 OKHLA HEAD 6:55 2.30
2 BATTALA HOUSE 7:05 2:35
3 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 GULMOHAR PARK 6.50 3.10
2 KOTLA RED LIGHT 6.55 3.07
3 LAJPAT NAGAR-I 7.00 3.05
4 LAJPAT NAGAR-II 7.01 3.00
5 VINOBA PURI 7.10 2.55
6 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.40 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SARITA VIHAR PKT-C 7.00 2.25
2 SARITA VIHAR PKT-E 7.05 2.30
3 SARITA VIHAR PKY-I 7.10 2.36
4 SARITA VIHAR PKT-D 7.15 2.40
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 LOGIX BLOSSOM COUNTY GATE NO-2 7:00 2.20
2 SUPERTECH ECOCITY GATE NO 1 7:10 2.30
3 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME

BUS ROUTE -M-11-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS PARUL-9582117784

BUS DRIVER-SURAJ-9971456477

BUS ROUTE-M-12-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS REETA SULTAN-9810411541

BUS DRIVER-ASHOK-9076878887

BUS ROUTE -M-10-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MAID

BUS DRIVER-SATISH-8826004303

BUS ROUTE -M-13-SR
BUS INCHARGE-MS PALLAVI-9940560662

BUS DRIVER-KESHAV-9654220295

BUS ROUTE -M-15-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS MONISHA-8802935443

BUS DRIVER-SUSHIL-9412640875



1 SARITA VIHAR PKT-K 7:05 2.25
2 SARITA VIHAR PKT-J 7:07 2.27
3 SARITA VIHAR PKT-F 7:09 2.30
4 SARITA VIHAR PKT-C 7:11 2.33
5 SARITA VIHAR PKT-B 7:12 2.36
6 SARITA VIHAR PKT-A 7:15 2.40
7 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 JASOLA PKT-9A 7:05 2:30
2 JASOLA PKT-12 7:10 2:35
3 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 GK 6.40 3.00
2 ALAKNANANDA 6.48 2.55
3 KALKAJI 6.55 2.50
4 JASOLA GATE - 2  SEC 7 7.00 2.40
5 JASOLA GATE -7  SEC 8 7.05 2.45
6 JASOLA SANJEEVANI HOSPITAL 7.10 2:35
7 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SURYA NAGAR 6:45 3:25
2 ANAND VIHAR 6:50 3:10
3 HARGOVIND ENCLAVE 7:00 3:05
4 PREET VIHAR 7:05 3:00
5 NIRMAN VIHAR 7:10 2:55
6 SHAKARPUR 7:12 2:53
7 LAXAMI NAGAR 7:15 2:50
8 BANK ENCLAVE PUSHTA 7:20 2:45
9 AKHARDHAM 7:30 2:35

10 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:45 2.00

BUS ROUTE -M-16-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SWETA JAIN-7011792319

BUS DRIVER-TARA-9818481433

BUS ROUTE -M-17-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS ZINCI-9818014463

BUS DRIVER-MONU-9650365925

BUS ROUTE-M-18-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS RAMNEEK-9818159559

BUS DRIVER-BHISHAM-7289939446

BUS ROUTE -M-19-SR



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 POCKET-2 NEAR GOVT SCHOOL 6:50 2:35
2 POCKET-5 GURUDWARA 6:52 2:45
4 POCKET-1, GANGA MARKET 6:54 2:40
5 POCKET-2, NEAR RICHA SWEET 7:00 2:34
6 RAM MANDIR POCKET-1 7:02 2:32
7 POCKET-1, INSIDE GATE-1 7:03 2:31
8 ACHARYA NIKETAN, NEAR FINE HOME APTS7:07 2:50
9 FINE HOME APPTS 7.10 2.55

10 UNA APPTS 7.15 2.56
11 MARVILLA APPTS 7.18 2.58
12 MANU APPTS 7.20 3.00
13 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.45 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 HINDUSTAN TIMES APPT 7:05 2:32
2 RISHABH APPT 7:08 2:35
3 MOTHERDAIRY 7:10 2:37
4 SAI MANDIR 7:12 2:40
5 VASANT APPT 7:14 2:45
6 KALA VIHAR APPTS 7:16 2:47
7 NIRMAN APPT 7:18 2:50
8 SAMACHAR  APPT 7:20 2:52
9 GLAXO APPT 7:22 2:55

10 RIVERSIDE APPT 7:23 2:57
11 CILLA VILL 7:25 3:00
12 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SFS PKT A 6:45 2:20
2 SFS PKT B 6:47 2:23
3 ABUL FAZAL APPT 7:00 2:25
4 HIGHLAND APPT 7:02 2:30
5 MOD APPT 7:04 2:32

BUS ROUTE-M-20-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS NIGHTINGLE-9910038518

BUS DRIVER-KHAN-9871747455

BUS ROUTE -M-21-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS POOJA-8527760286
BUS DRIVER-SHYAMVEER-8860764747

BUS INCHARGE- MS SWATI BHARGAVA-9910355714
BUS DRIVER-RAJU-9910869070



6 HABITAT APPT 7:06 2:35
7 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:08 2:37
8 LAHORE APPT 7:09 2:40
9 PAVITRA APPT 7:13 2:42

10 PARYTAN VIHAR APPT 7:15 2:43
11 GOBIND APPT 7:18 2:50
12 MAHESH APPT 6:20 2:54
13 ABHINAV APPT 6:22 2:56
14 SHARMA MARKET 6:25 2:10
15 MAYOOR SCHOOL 6:45 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 MAYUR VIHAR PH-2 6:40 2:18
2 CANARA BANK 6:43 2:20
3 RETREAT APPTS 6:46 2:23
4 PRIYADARSHINI APPTS 6:47 2:25
5 ANKUR APPTS 6:48 2:26
6 PRESS APPTS 6:49 2:28
7 ENGR APPTS 6:50 2:35
8 KARISHMA APPTS 6:52 2:37
9 RAJDHANI  NIKUNJ 6:56 2:41

10 DELHI RAJDHANI 6:57 2:43
11 MAYURDHWAJ 6:58 2:44
12 MILAN PPT 6:59 2:45
13 BHARAT APPTS 7:01 2:46
14 PANDAV NAGAR 7:06 2:20
15 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 NAGARJUNA APPTS 7:05 2:45
2 EAST END APPTS 7:10 2:40
3 SEC-14 NOIDA 7:15 2:35
4 SEC-15 NOIDA 7:20 2:30
5 SEC-15A NOIDA 7:22 2:25
6 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

BUS ROUTE - M-26-SR

BUS ROUTE -M-23-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS POONAM WADHERA-8800516677

BUS DRIVER-RAMKIRAT-8826271184

BUS ROUTE -M-25-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MAID

BUS DRIVER-PURAN-8057589943



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 VAISHALI SEC-1 6.20 3.10
2 RADISSION KAUSHAMBI 6.30 3.04
3 VAISHALI SEC-1 6.40 3.00
4 VAISHALI SEC-5 6.42 2.58
5 VAISHALI SEC-4 6.44 2.55
6 GAUR GREEN AVENUE 6.50 2.50
7 GAUR GREEN VISTA 6.53 2.47
8 ADITYA MEGA CITY 6.58 2.45
9 AMRPALLI ROYAL 7.02 2.43

10 G C GRAND 7.04 2.40
11 WINDSOR PARK 7.06 2.37
12 SBS GATE NO 2 7.08 2.35
13 KRISHNA APRA 7.10 2.31
14 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 7.12 2.29
15 GAUR GREEN CITY 7.14 2.27
16 MAHAGUN MENSON 7.15 2.25
17 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 VASUNDHARA SEC 5 6:30 3:02
2 VASUNDHARA SEC 11 6:33 3:08
3 DESIRE RESIDENCY 6:40 2:37
4 ASHIANA UPVAN 6:42 2:40
5 JAIPURIA SUNRISE 6:50 2:30
6 SHIPRA SUNCITY 6:56 2:45
7 SAYA GOLD 7:00 2:50
8 EXPRESS GARDEN 7:04 2:53
9 ATS 7:05 2:54

10 PARSWNATH MANDIR MARG 7:08 3:00
11 ORANGE COUNTY 7:10 2:56
12 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME

BUS INCHARGE- MS MANPREET-9910670362
BUS DRIVER-PAWAN-7838753860

BUS ROUTE - M-29-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MR SAMEER-9540903676

BUS DRIVER-MAHIPAL-9999427659

BUS ROUTE-M-30-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS TARUNA-9350089330

BUS DRIVER-BITTU-9350505747



1 MOSERBEAR 6:15 2:40
2 GAMMA I 6:20 2:50
3 DESIGN ARC 6:30 2:55
4 PARAMPOUNT GOLFOREST 6:35 2:55
5 STELLER MI 6:33 3:08
6 ATS DOLCE 6:40 3:02
7 AMRPALLI GRAND 6:43 3:03
8 SPRING FIELDS 6:45 3:05
9 SILVER CITY-II 6:50 3:07

10 KHUSBOO APPT 6:55 3:10
11 UNITECH HORIZEON 7:00 3:17
12 UNITECH CASCADES 7:05 3:20
13 GAUR ATULYAM 7:10 3:25
14 OMICRON 7:15 3:30
15 SIGMA-4 7:20 3:35
16 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:45 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 ABES Eng.College 6:30 3:15
2 AMRPALLI 6:35 3:10
3 MAHAGUN MASCOT 6:40 3:08
4 SUPERTECH  6:42 3:05
5 AJNARA 6:45 3:00
6 PANCHASHEEL 6:45 3:00
7 FOSTER HEIGHT 6:48 2:55
8 GAUR CITY 16th AVENUE 6:55 2:40
9 MAHAGUN MYWOODS 6:55 2:35

10 GAUR CITY ,11TH AVENUE 7:00 2:35
11 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SAYA ZION 6:50 2:32
2 GAUR CITY IST AVENUE 6:52 2:34
3 PARK AVENUE 6:55 2:35
4 GAUR CITY 7TH AVENUE 6:57 2:37
5 GAUR CITY 5TH AVENUE 6:58 2:40

BUS ROUTE -M-32-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS ROLLY PANDEY-9999673785

BUS DRIVER-VEERESH-7827406378

BUS ROUTE -M-31-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SABINA-8527332664

BUS DRIVER-RAMAVTAR-9873998048



6 GAUR CITY 11TH AVENUE 7:00 2:44
7 DIVYANSH FLORA 7:01 2:46
8 GAUR CITY 16TH AVENUE 7:02 2:48
9 GAUR CITY 14TH AVENUE 7:03 2:51

10 HP PETROL PUMP 7:04 2:40
11 PALM OLAMPIYA 7:05 2:30
12 VEDANTAM 7:06 2:31
13 HOMES 121 7:10 2:23
14 CLEO COUNTY 7:15 2:16
15 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.45 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC-11 METRO HSPTL 7;00 2;40
2 L BLOCK SEC 11 7;02 2;42
3 P Block. SEC-11 7;03 2;43
4 DHAWALGIRI APPT SEC-11 7;04 2;44
5 SEC-12 6;50 2;30
6 B-BLOCK SEC-56 7:05 2:45
7 DAV SCHOOL SEC-56 7:06 2:50
8 RAJAT VIHAR SEC-62 7:07 2:53
9 E BLOCK SEC-55 7:08 2:55

10 D BLOCK SEC-55 7:10 2:57
11 PARK PLAZA HOTEL SEC-55 7:11 3:00
12 B BLOCK SEC-55 7:14 3:05
13 A BLOCK SEC-23 7:15 3:10
14 RELIANCE BUILDING CROSSING SEC-22` 7:18 3:15
15 SEC-25 7:22 2:20
16 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:45 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC-37 7:00 2:15
2 SEC-28 7:05 2:20
3 SEC-29 7:07 2:22
4 SEC-30 7:10 2:25
5 SEC-36 7:15 2:30
6 SEC-31 7:20 2:32

BUS ROUTE -M-33-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SHASHI SHARMA-9654007191

BUS DRIVER-SANJAY-9821073036

BUS ROUTE-M-34-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS GANGOTRI-9899330185

BUS DRIVER-KAVINDER-8800726470



7 SEC-21 7:25 2:35
8 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.45 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 IOC APPT SEC-62 6:40 2:18
2 VARUN APPT 6:44 2:20
3 PATHIK APPT 6:45 2:21
4 STELLER APPT 6:47 2:22
5 VSNL APPT 6:49 2:25
6 HCL APPT 6:54 2:27
7 TELECOM APPT 6:56 2:30
8 GAIL APPT 7:00 2:32
9 PRATEEK 7:14 2:38

10 PARSAVNATH 7:16 2:40
11 KRISHNA 7:18 2:42
12 SAKET DHAM 7:20 2:43
13 ROYAL GARDEN 7:22 2:44
14 MANSAROVAR 7:24 2:45
15 SEC-52 7:28 2:50
16 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:45 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 Sec - 17, BHEL Gate 6:55 3.00
2 Sec 19A (Gate No. 2) 7:00 2.35
3 Sec 19A (Gate No. 3) 7:02 2.37
4 Sec 19A (Gate No. 7) 7:03 2.38
5 Sec 19A (Gate No. 9) 7:05 2.40
6 SEC 19 OPP BHEL 7:07 2.42
7 Sec 19A (Gate No. 1) 7:08 2.45
8 Gate No-4 Sec-19 7:10 2.47
9 Sec 19 (Near Post Office) 7:11 2.48

10 SEC-20 7:12 2.50
11 Sector 26 Gate no. 14 7:15 2.55
12 Sector 26 R.K Ashram 7:17 2.56
13 Sector 25 7:18 2.58
14 Sector 27 DM.Chowk 7:19 3.00

BUS ROUTE -M-39-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS USHA TIWARI-9871255327

BUS DRIVER-CHAMAN-9971529343

BUS ROUTE-M-35-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS DIPTI SHAH-8130528547

BUS DRIVER-CHARAN-8851914146



15 Sector 19 Indo Gulf 7:20 3.02
16 Sector 27 PNB 7:21 3.04
17 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 ELDECO AMANTRAN SEC-119 6:50 2:20
2 SEC-70 7:00 2:25
3 SEC-71 7:05 2:30
4 SEC-34 7:05 2:35
5 SEC-35 7:15 2:40
6 SEC-33 7:20 2:45
7 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SECTOR-44, NOIDA 6:45 2:07
2 EXPRESS GREEN SEC 44 6:46 2.07
3 AMRPALI GATE NO 1 6:53 2:10
4 AMRPALI GATE NO 2 6:55 2:12
5 AMRPALI GATE NO 4 6:56 2:13
6 AMRPALI GATE NO 6 6:58 2:15
7 NRI RESIDENCY 7:00 2:17
8 SEC-45 7:02 2:20
9 SEC-42 7:05 2:22

10 SECTOR-40,NOIDA 7:10 2:30
12 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 AJNARA GRAND, SEC 74 6.50 2.35
2 GRAH PRAVESH 6.55 2.41
3 ZENITH EXPRESS 6.58 2.43
4 CIVIC TECH, SEC 77 7.00 2.45
5 ELITE HOMES, SEC 77 7.03 2.48
6 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

BUS ROUTE-M-40-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SOMA MALIK-9953257075

BUS DRIVER-KAPIL-8449044023

BUS ROUTE-M-43-SR

BUS ROUTE-M-41-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS UPMA KHANNA-9998049574

BUS DRIVER-RANJIT SINGH-9513093334

BUS ROUTE-M-42-SR
BUS INCHARGE-MS LAGNA CHAOUDHARY-9654596086

BUS DRIVER-MANISH-8081912021



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 MAHAGUN MAESTRO SEC 50 6:50 2:20
2 AMRAPALI EDEN SEC 50 6:51 2:21
3 STELLAR KINGS COURT 50 6:52 2:22
4 CRESCENT SEC 50 6:54 2:24
5 ALOK VIHAR SEC 50 6:55 2:25
6 SEC-72 7:00 2:35
7 JM AROMA 7:03 2:37
8 GOLF AVENUE II 7:05 2:40
9 GOLF AVENUE I 7:06 2:41

10 JEWEL OF NOIDA 7:07 2:42
11 APEX ATHENA 7:08 2:43
12 GOLF CITY 7:09 2:44
13 PANCHSHEEL PRATISHTHA 7:10 2:45
14 WHITE HOUSE 7:11 2:46
15 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SECTOR 41, NOIDA 6:50 2:30
2 SECTOR-41, GOLF LINKS, NOIDA 6:52 2:32
3 SECTOR 41, NOIDA 6:55 2:35
4 SECTOR 39, NOIDA 6:57 2:37
5 SEC-51 MOTHER DAIRY 7:03 2:42
6 ATS SEC-50 7:05 2:45
7 AMRPALLI SEC-50 7:07 2:47
8 MAHAGUN SEC-50 7:09 2:49
9 KAILASH.DHAM SEC-50 7:11 2:51

10 ATS II 7:13 2:53
11 A-2,SECTOR-50,NOIDA 7:15 2:55
12 CHHALERA SEC 44 7:25 2:25
13 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 PARAS TIERRA GATE - 1 7:00 2:25

BUS INCHARGE- MS RENU SINGH-9871576670
BUS DRIVER- MANOJ VERMA-9650382909

BUS ROUTE -M-44-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SANTOSH-8447221881

BUS DRIVER-VIJAYPAL-8587953131

BUS ROUTE-M-45-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MAID

BUS DRIVER-RAVINDER-7042487762



2 PARAS TIERRA GATE - 2 7:05 2:30
3 PARAS TIERRA GATE - 3 7:10 2:35
4 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SECTOR 100 ESPECIA NEAR PATHWAY 6:55 2:25
2 SEC-46 GARDEN GLORY 7:00 2:35
3 A-137 SECTOR 46 7:02 2:37
4 A-169 SECTOR 46 7:03 2:39
5 A-120 SECTOR 46 7:05 2:40
6 A-318 SECTOR 46 7:07 2:42
7 PRATEEK STYLOM 7:08 2:44
8 MOTHER DAIRY SEC-99 7:10 2:46
9 SUPREME TOWERS SEC-99 7:15 2:50

10 GREEN VIEW APPT SEC-99 7:17 2:52
11 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC 107 6.50 2.30
2 Gate No. 5, (Sec-47) 6.55 2.35
3 Jalvayu Towers (Sec-47) 6:58 2:36
4 Near Park (Sec-47) 7:00 2:39
5 Ananda Appt. (Sec-48) 7:06 2:40
6 Kesar Garden (Sec-48) 7:07 2:41
7 Satsang Beas (Sec-48) 7:09 2:43
8 Ravi Shankar (Sec-48) 7:12 2:47
9 Maple Bear School (Sec-48) 7;15 2:48

10 Block C, Gate No.3 (Sec-48) 7:16 2:50
11 PRATEEK STYLOM 7.19 2.55
12 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 LOTUS BOULEVARD SECTOR 100 GATE NO.17:10 2:25
2 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

BUS ROUTE -M-47-SR
BUS INCHARGE-MS MONIKA 7906792253

BUS DRIVER-SUKHDEV-9654439434

BUS ROUTE-M-48-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS POOJA PUNDIR-9891257877

BUS DRIVER-TITU-9205117438

BUS ROUTE-M-46-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS PALLVI-9891793323

BUS DRIVER-RATAN-9389082386



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 CENTURY APPARTMENT SECTOR 100 7:05 2:20
2 LOTUS BOULEVARD SECTOR 100 GATE NO.37:10 2:25
3 LOTUS BOULEVARD SECTOR 100 GATE NO.57:13 2:30
4 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 EXPRESSVIEW/MADHUBAN APPTS 7.00 2.40
2 UDYOG VIHAR GATE-2 7.02 2.42
3 SWARNIM VIHAR 7.06 2.44
4 ATS ONE HAMLET 104 7.10 2.50
5 SECTOR-105 BLOCK C 7.15 2.30
6 SECTOR-105 BLOCK A 7.17 2.25
7 SECTOR-105 BLOCK B 7.2 2.20
8 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.40 2.00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 VIVEK VIHAR GATE NO-1 7.10 2.35
2 SEC-108 GATE NO-5 7.15 2.30
3 PARX LEAURETT 7.2 2.25
4 DEVINE MEDOWS 7.25 2.20
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 K. V- Gate No. 2 SEC-82 7:05 2:40
2 K. V- Gate No. 3 SEC-82 7:10 2:35
3 JAY PEE SC-128 7.25 2.20
4 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

BUS ROUTE -M-50-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS AMITA BAJAJ-9871716922

BUS DRIVER-GANESH-8448909688

BUS ROUTE -M-51-SR
BUS INCHARGE-MS HIMANI RAWAT-9654594822

BUS DRIVER-SHIVRAM-8377988344

BUS ROUTE-M-48A-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SIMRAN-8130280575

BUS DRIVER-BUNTY-9350059038

BUS ROUTE -M-49-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS PREMLATA-9313330386 

BUS DRIVER-BABLU-9891972240

BUS ROUTE -M-52-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS MAHIMA SAXENA-9911331222

BUS DRIVER-ASHOK-8920862889



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 KENDRIYA VIHAR GATE NO-1 82 7.05 2.35
2 LOTUS PANACHE SEC-110 7.10 2.25
3 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC-134 7:00 2:45
2 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 ELDECO UTOPIA 7:10 2:50
2 ELDICO OLAMPIYA 7:12 2:35
3 PARSWNATH SHRISHTI 7:15 2:40
4 ATS 7:18 2:42
5 SUPERTECH BANK SIDE 7.19 2.43
6 SUPERTECH EMRALD COURT 7:20 2:45
7 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SILVER CITY 7:00 2:20
2 EXP VIEW 7:05 2:25
3 SEC-92 7:08 2:28
4 SEC-93B 7:12 2:30
5 ATS VILL 7:15 2:32
6 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC-168 7:00 2:20
2 SEC-135 7:10 2:35
3 SEC-133 7:20 2:40
4 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

BUS ROUTE-M-54-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS HIMANI-9910374030

BUS DRIVER-SHIVLI-6399382804

BUS ROUTE-M-55-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS APOORVI-9540555504

BUS DRIVER-KISHORI LAL-7240999050

BUS ROUTE -M-53-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS TANYA GROVER-9873060559

BUS DRIVER-KAPIL-8449044023

BUS ROUTE -M-56-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS BHARTI CHOUDHARY-9711747217

BUS DRIVER-HARIOM-9953353984

BUS ROUTE-M-57-SR



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 EXOTICA FRESCO 7:00 2:30
2 AJNARA 7:10 2:35
3 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 PURVANCHAL ROYAL PARKS (BACK GATE) SEC 1376:55 2:30
2 PURVANCHAL ROYAL PARKS (FRONT GATE) SEC 1377:05 2:40
3 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC-119 6:45 2:35
2 SEC-120 6:50 2:40
3 SEC-122 6:55 2:45
4 SEC-117 6:58 2:48
5 SEC-118 7:02 2:52
6 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 BLOSSOM COUNTY GATE NO 1 7.00 2.35
2 BLOSSOM COUNTY GATE NO 3 7.05 2.40
3 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SUPERTECH ECOCITY GATE-1 7.00 2.35
2 GULSHAN VIVANTA 7.05 2.40
3 SUPERTECH ECOCITY BACK GATE 7.10 2.30
4 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

BUS ROUTE-M-58-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS BENICA-9811103904

BUS DRIVER-PARAMJIT-8800287956

BUS ROUTE -M-59-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS ANITHA-9560727219

BUS DRIVER-JITENDER-9911781635

BUS INCHARGE- MS VIJETA-9560874111
BUS DRIVER-HARIOM-9457875744

BUS ROUTE -M-61-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS POOJA SATIJA-9811216147

BUS ROUTE-M-60-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS NEHA-8595836309

BUS DRIVER-MUKESH-9599807165

BUS ROUTE-M-60A-SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS SHIVANI-9871900330

BUS DRIVER-KIRAT-9456211918



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 Amrapali silicon City 6:55 2:20
2 Amrapali Princely Estate Gate-2 6:57 2:22
3 Amrapali Princely Estate Gate-1 7:02 2:27
4 Sethi Max Royal 7:04 2:29
5 HILSTON URBTECH 7:14 2:36
6 Gaur Sports Wood 7:14 2:39
7 ELITE GOLF GREENS 7:29 2:44
8 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

1 Antriksh Golf View-2  7:00 2:25
2 WINDSOR COURT 7:05 2:30
3 MAHAGUN MODERN 7:10 2:35
4 SUNSHINE HILIOS 7:13 2:38
5 Antriksh Golf View-1  7:15 2:40
6 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 VRINDA CITY 6.40 2.50
2 ROYAL CITY CHAI 6.45 2.45
3 UNITECH 6.52 2.55
4 AWHO GATE I 6.52 3.00
5 P3 6.55 3.02
6 AWHO GATE II 7.02 2.30
7 NTPC 7.05 2.32
8 OMEGA 1 7.08 3.05
9 ENGR PARK 7.10 3.10

10 KINGS PARK 7.11 3.11
11 PARSWNATH 7.13 3.07
12 PRAKASH HOSPITAL 7.13 3.09
13 EDANA ALPHA I 7.18 3.20
14 NRI RESIDENCY 7.23 3.15
15 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.45 2.00

BUS DRIVER-DEVENDER-9675442058

BUS ROUTE -M-61A SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS NITIKA-9650267367

BUS DRIVER-MOHIT-9310246500

BUS ROUTE -M-62 SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS MANISHA-9560537938

BUS DRIVER-DHANESH-8527575720

BUS ROUTE -M-62A SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS PARUL TYAGI-7838607774



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 SEC-151 7.00 2.30
2 ACE SEC-150 7.10 2.35
3 ATS SEC-150 7.15 2.40
4 UNITECH HORIZON 0.00 3.00
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.40 2.00

1 GULSHAN IKEBANA SEC-143 7:10 2:40
2 LOGIX 7:13 2:37
3 SIKKA KARNAM 7:15 2:30
4 VICTORY CROSSROAD 7:20 2:32
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

1 SKYTECH MERRIOT 7:00 2:30
2 ADITYA CELEBRITY HOMES 7:01 2:31
3 CIVITECH STADIA 7:05 2:35
4 MAHAGUN MERABELLA 7:07 2:37
5 HYDE PARK 7:09 2:37
6 ADITYA ARBAN CASA 7:11 2:41
7 MAHAGUN MAZIRIA 7:15 2:45
8 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:40 2:00

1 PRATEEK EDIFICE 7:00 2:35
2 GREAT VALUE SHARNAM GATE NO 1 7:05 2:40
3 GREAT VALUE SHARNAM GATE NO 2 7:10 2:45
4 GREAT VALUE SHARNAM GATE NO 2 7:15 2:50
5 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:35 2:00

1 PARAMOUNT 7:05 2:30
2 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7:30 2:00

BUS ROUTE -M-63 SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS MS RAMA SHARMA-7042737850

BUS DRIVER-GAURAV-8826475417

BUS ROUTE-M-64 SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS KAMALPREET-9650446491

BUS DRIVER-CHHATRPAL-9811150655

BUS DRIVER-MUKESH-9717374377

BUS ROUTE - M-67 SR

BUS ROUTE - M-65 SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS GULNAJ-7800886805

BUS DRIVER-MOHIT-9548542084

BUS ROUTE - M-66 SR
BUS INCHARGE- MS NISHA-9582230088

BUS DRIVER-AJAY -6395740701



S/No BUS STOPS PICK TIME DROP TIME
1 STELLER JEEVAN 6.35 2:35
2 PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS 6.37 2:37
3 DEVIKA GOLD 6.40 2:40
4 ARIHANT ARDEN 6.42 2:42
5 SUPERTECH ECOVILLAGE I 6.44 2:44
6 NIRALA GREENSHIRE 6.46 2:46
7 CRC SUBLIMS 6.48 2:47
8 PANCHSHEEL HYNISH 6.50 2:30
9 AMRAPALLILEISUREVALLEY 6.58 2:48

10 SPRING MEADOWS 6.52 2:32
11 J M FLORENCE 6.55 2:36
12 SUPERTECH ECOVILLAGE III 7.00 2:50
13 GULSHAN 7.01 2:51
14 CASA GREENS 7.05 2:55
15 SKY GARDEN 7.07 2:57
16 PANCHSHEEL GREENS 7.08 2:58
17 SUPERTECH ECOVILLAGE II 7.10 2:50
18 GAUR SAUNDARYAM 7.12 3:05
19 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.40 2:00

1 SEC-168 7:00 2:25
2 SEC-134 7:15 2:35
2 MAYOOR SCHOOL 7.30 2:00

BUS INCHARGE- MS SAKSHI-9650374393
BUS DRIVER-VIKRAM-6395540312

BUS ROUTE - M-68 SR
BUS INCHARGE- MAID NIDHI-8957945730

BUS DRIVER-MAHESH-9821259361


